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UDDERVET

MILKOBOL

DYGINVET

UNIMIN

GENERIC NAMES

Minerals, Vitamins &
Antioxidant bolus

Powerful Herbal
gactogogue bolus

probiotics, enzyme,
buffer-alkaline feed
additives and herbal
rumenotorics bolus

Probiotics, Enzymes

& Amino acids bolus

TABLET'S/BOLUS'S CATEGORY

COMPOSITION

Each bolus contains :
Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate
Vitamin K

Vitamin A

Vitamin E

Vitamin H

Copper

Iron

Zinc

Magnesium
Chromium

Selenium
Methionine

Ext. Asundh

Ext. Dudhvidari

Ext. Sirkashiyo

Ext. Satavar
Excipients

Eachbolus contains :
Valeriana Officinalis
Leptadenia reticulata
Nardostachys jatamansi
Withania somnifera
Preynia parens

Ocimum sanctum
Asparagus recemosus
Ipomoea digitata
Excipients

Each bolus contains :

1.5gm
500 mcg
4000 IV
801U
5mcg
100 mg
400 mg
40 mg
200 mg
2mg
0.3 mg
0.8 mg
66 mg
66 mg
33 mg
66 mg

qg.s.

400 mg
1.2gm
400 mg
500mg
300mg
300mg
600 mg
400 mg

Lactobacillus sporogenes 20 million c.f.u.

Saccharomyces cerevisiae lgm
a - Amylase 0.5gm
Rock salt 0.4 gm
Sodium acid carbonate 0.8 gm
Ginger 0.4 gm
Excipients qg.s.

Each Bolus contains :

Live yeast culture 3gm

Live lactobacillus 25 million CFU

sporogenes culture

Amino acids 2gm

Live Extract 5mg

Excipients

Q.s.

PACK
SIZES IN
LITER'S/M
L

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack: 10 x 4




FENOCTIN-3 Fenbendazole & Each Uncoated Bolus contains : Pack: 10 x 1
Ivermectin Bolus

Fenbendazole I.P................ 39
Ivermectin |.P...................... 100mg
Excipients..............oool qg.s.
SUNMEC Broad Spectrum Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 12 x 1
Anthelmintic for the lvermectin 80 mg.
treatment & control Excipients q.s.
of cattle & buffalo
Bolus
MELOPAR Antipyretic, Each uncoated Bolus contains: Pack: 10 x 4
Anti-inflammatory & Meloxicam BP 100 mg.
Analgesic Bol
nalgesic Bolus Paracetamol IP 1500 mg.
Excipients g.s.
NIMPASE Nimesulide, Each Uncoated Bolus contains: Pack: 10x 4
Paracetamol & Nimesulide B.P. ................... 400 mg.
Serratiopeptidase Paracetamol I.P................ 1500 mg.
Bolus Serratiopeptidase I.P.............. 75 mg.
Excipients........ccccooveeiiiecineenn, qg.s.
FRUSIVET Frusemide vet Bolus Each uncoated bolus contains : Pack: 10 x 4
Frusemide I.P. 500mg
Excipients q.s.
UNIFEN Fenbendazole Bolus Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Fenbendazole |.P............... 1.5 gm. Pack: 10 x 5
Excipients.........cccoovvnneein. qg.s.
CLOFCI Clomiphene Citrate Each uncoated tablet contains: Pack: 1 x5
Tablets I.P. Clomiphene Citrate I.P. 300 mg tab.
Copper Sulphate 750 mg
Excipients q.s.
UNISANTEL Broad Spectrum Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 12 x 1
Anthelmintic for the
Closantel 6000 mg

treatment & control
of ecto-endo parasites Excipients q.s.
of cattle & buffalo

Bolus



METROLOPE

Metronidazole,
Furazolidone &
Loperamide
Hydrochloride Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Metronidazole I.P.
Furazolidone I.P.

Loperamide Hydrochloride I.P.
Excipients

1000 mg
500 mg
7.5mg

qg.s.

Pack: 10 x 4

FURAZOL

Nitrofurazone and
Urea Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:

Nitrofurazone I.P.
Urea |.P.
Excipients

60 mg
6.0gm
g.s.

Pack: 20 x 4

METRIS-U

Urea Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Urea |.P.
Excipients

Pack: 20 x 4

CIPRON-TZ

Ciprofloxacin &
Tinisazole Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride I.P.
eg. to Ciprofloxacin

Tinidazole I.P.

Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4

TRIMAZOLE

Co-Trimoxazole
Bolus(VET.)

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Trimethoprim I.P.
Sulphamethoxazole I.P.
Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4

UNIFLOX

Enrofloxacin Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:

Enrofloxacin I.P.

Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4

REPEL-R

The Powerful Ecbolic
Bolus

Each Bolus contains :
Rubia cordifloia
Peganum harmala
Commiphora myrrha
Leptadenia reticulata
Aristolochia brecteata
Nigelia sativa
Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4
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' CALDHA

CALBO

FEEDOMINERAL
-C

" CALCIUM & VITAMIN

AD3 H BOLUS

(Feed Supplement of
Calcium, Phosphorus Vit
AD3H,B12 & E
Leptadenia, Asparagus
Racemosus with

" Chelated Minerals)

Calcium Bolus

Cyproheptadine + Cobalt
Chloride and Multi
Mineral Bolus

" Each uncoated bolus contains:

Vitamin H 120mcg
Zinc sulphate 50mg
Cobalt sulphate 40mg
Selenium 0.5mg
Vitamin D3 20000 .U
Magnesium 25 mg

" Copper Sulphate 50mg
Vitamin A 50000 I.U
Vitamin E 100 mg
Lysine 125 mg
Ashwgandha 1250 mg
Jatamansi 500 mg
Narayani 500 mg
Jivanti 2000 mg
Shatavari 2500mg
Excipients qg.s.
Each Bolus Contains:
Basic Calcium Phosphate 4.8 gm
(Equivalent to 4.2 gm Ca3 (P0O4)2
Calcium Carbonate 500 mg
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol) 10000 I.U.
Vitamin B12 100 mcg
Vitamin E 25 mg
L- Lysine Mono Hydrochloride 125 mg
Leptadenia 350 mcg
Vitamin H 100 mcg
Asparagus Racemosus 1500 mg

Colour: Erythrosine & Sunset Yellow

Each Bolus Contains:
Cyproheptadine
Cobalt Chloride
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
Copper

Cobalt
Magnesium
Iron

Zinc

lodine
Selenium
Manganese
Calcium
Phosphorus
Sulphur
Sodium
Potassium

25 mg
50 mg
15625 I.U.

1562.5. |.U.

6.25 mg
25 mg
8mg
1.5mg
150 mg
37.5mg
53.25mg
4mg
0.25mg
30 mg
50 mg
100 mg
305 mg
0.145 mg
1.2mg

Pack: 1x4

Pack: 1x 1

Pack: 1 x4

Pack: 1 x 2

Pack:1 x 4
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NEUTRAFED

NEUTRAFED-V

NEUTRAFEED-
MV

INSEED-O

Multimineral Bolus

Multivitamin and

Multimineral Bolus

Multivitamin Bolus

Trace Mineral Bolus with

Beta Carotene

Each uncoated bolus contains:

Live Yeast Culture 15,000,000,000 (15x109)

CFU
Liver Extract
Cobalt Sulphate

Dried Ferrous Sulphate
Thiamine Mononitrate
Choline Bitartrate

Cobalt Chloride

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B
Vitamin K3
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B1
Vitamin C
Vitamin PP
Folic acid
Biotin
Choline chloride
Selenium
Iron
Copper
Zinc
Manganese
Calcium
Phosphorus

5mg
200 mg
200 mg
45 mg
18.2 mg
50 mg

200,000 I.U.
75,000 I.U.
150 mg
150 mg
2mg

50 mg

21 mg

500 mg
100mg

25 mg
1.5mg

75 mg

0.1 mg

40 mg
1mg

13 mg
5mg
9%/kg
7%/kg

Active Ingredients. Mg/bolus 16 grams

Methionine
Cobalt sulphate
Copper sulphate

Sodium phosphate
(Dibasic dihydrate)
Sodium Bi-carbonate
Magnesium trisilicate

Gentian powder
Ginger powder
Vitamin B1
Nicotinamide
Live yeast
Dextrose

160 mg
3.52mg
1.76 mg

400 mg
2640 mg
4000 mg

880 mg

176 mg

580 mg

660 mg

800 mg
2000 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
B-Carotene Bioactive ChromiumVanadyl

SulphateCopper

SulphateZincSeleniumCobaltlodineManganes
e IronVitamin AVitamin E

Pack: 1 x4

Pack: 1x 1

Pack: 1x 4

Pack:1x4

Pack: 1 x7



27

28

29

NEUTRAFED Live Yeast Culture Bolus

NEUTRAFEED- Rumen Specific Yeast
RSYC Culture Bolus

INSEEDO MILK Milk Increase Time
Release Bolus

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Live Yeast Culture
15,000,000,000 (15x109) CFU

Liver Extract 5mg
Cobalt Sulphate 200 mg
Dried Ferrous Sulphate 200 mg
Thiamine Mononitrate 45 mg
Choline Bitartrate 18.2 mg
Cobalt Chloride 50 mg
NPN 1gm
Sodium Bicarbonate 1gm
Tricholine Citrate 300 mg

Each bolus provides:

Saccharomyces Cerevisiae 15x 109 CFU
Saccharomyces Boulardii 5x109 CFU

Propionibacterium

Freudenreichi 5x108 CFU
Bacillus Licheniformis 5x108 CFU
Lactobacillus Acidophilus 5x108 CFU
Non Protein Nitrogen 0.894 gm
Bypass Fat 1.1gm
Bypass Protein 0.5gm

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Tribasic Calcium Phosphate
Calcium Propionate
Sodium Propionate
Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Chloride

Zinc Chloride

Magnesium Chloride

Non Protein Nitrogen
Tribasic Calcium Phosphate
Copper Chloride

Rumen Protected Choline Chloride
Rumen Bypass Fat

L-lycine

DL Methionine

Monensin

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin H

Cyproheptadine
Chromium Picolinate
Selenium

lodine

Pack: 1x2

Pack:1x 4

Pack: 1x 2

Pack:1x4

Pack: 1x 1
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APTOFEED

APS

APS PLUS

CLOPAR

APS 1.5

ALMECTIN

ALBIN

BUTAMIN

Rumen Specific Bolus

ACECLOFENAC 300MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG
+ SERRATIOPEPTIDASE
5MG BOLUS

ACECLOFENAC 375 MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500 MG
+ SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 75
MG BOLUS

ACECLOFENAC 400MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG
+ CHLORZOXAZONE 1000
MG BOLUS

ACECLOFENAC 500MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG
+ SERRATIOPEPTIDASE
75MG BOLUS

ALBENDAZOLE 3000 MG
+ IVERMACTIN 100 MG
BOLUS

ALBENDAZOLE 3 GM
BOLUS

BUTAPHOSPHAN
1500MG +
METHYLCOBALAMIN
1.5MG BOLUS

Each bolus contains:
Saccharomyces cerevisiae
Potassium chloride
Propionibacterium freudenreichii
Methionine

Bacillus licheniformis

Biotin

Lactobacillus acidophillus
Rumen protective Choline Chloride
Sustain Release Non
Protein Nitrogen

Insitol

Vitamin A

Sodium Bicarbonate
Vitamin D3

Chromium Picolinate
Vitamin E

Tricholine Citrate

Vitamin E Vanadyl Sulphate
Sulfur

Leptadenia Reticulata

Each uncoated bolus contains:

Aceclofenac IP 300mg

Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 5mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Aceclofenac IP 375mg
Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 75mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Aceclofenac IP 400mg
Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Chlorzoxazone IP 1000mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Aceclofenac IP 500mg
Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 75mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Albendazole IP 3000mg
Ivermectin  IP 100mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Albendazole IP 3.0gm

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Butaphosphan IP 1500mg
Methylcobalamin  IP 1.5mg

Pack: 1x 1

Pack:1x 4

Pack: 1 x 4

Pack: 1x 2

Pack:1 x 4

Pack:1x 4

Pack:1x 1

Pack: 1x 1

Pack: 1x 2



CIPROGEN CIPROFLOXACIN 3000 Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x 1

MG Ciprofloxacin IP 3000mg
UNISANTEL-1000 CLOSANTEL 1000MG Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x1
MG BOLUS Closantel Sodium Dihydrate IP
Eq. to closantel 1000mg
UNISANTEL-2000 CLOSANTEL 3000MG Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x1
MG BOLUS Closantel Sodium Dihydrate IP
Eg. to closantel 3000mg
UNISANTEL-3000 CLOSANTEL 5000MG Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 1x1
MG BOLUS Closantel Sodium Dihydrate IP
Eq. to closantel 5000mg
CLOMECTIN CLOSANTEL 6000 MG + Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x1
IVERMECTIN 100 MG Closantel IP 6000mg
BOLUS Ivermectin IP 100mg
UNIFEN FENBENDAZOLE 1500MG Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x 4
BOLUS Fenbendazole IP 1500mg
OXYNIDE OXYTETRACYCLINE 500 Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x4
MG BOLUS Oxytetracycline  IP 500 mg
ALBIN-1.5 ALBENDAZOLE 1500 MG = Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 1 x4
BOLUS Albenbendazole IP 1500 mg
FLUNIX FLUNIXIN MEGLUMINE Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x 2
BOLUS Flunixin Meglumine  IP 1000mg
Eq. to Flunixin 602mg
UNISASE ISOFLUPREDONE 10MG + Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 1x 2
SERRATIOPEPTIDASE Isoflupredone IP 10mg
25MG BOLUS Serratiopeptidase IP 25mg
UNISASE PLUS ISOFLUPREDONE 10MG + Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x 4
SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 60 Isoflupredone IP 10mg
MG BOLUS Serratiopeptidase IP 60mg
SUNMEC TAB IVERMECTIN 100MG Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 1x1
TABLET Ivermectin IP 100mg
SUNMEC 150 IVERMECTIN 150 MG Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x1
BOLUS Fenbendazole IP 150mg
LEVFLOX LEVOFLOXACIN 1500MG Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 1x 2
BOLUS Levofloxacin Hemihydrate IP 1500mg
ORLEFLOX LEVOFLOXACIN 1500MG = Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack: 1x 2

+ ORNIDAZOLE 1800MG Levofloxacin IP 1500mg

BOLUS Ornidazole IP 1800mg Pack:1x4
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CLOFCI-500

FENMECTIN
TAB

ALMECTIN
TAB

MOBDAN TAB

PYRAFEN-5

UNILIV

CHELATED

OVELVET

CLOMIPHINE CITRATE
500 MG + COPPER
SULPHATE 750 MG

FENBENDAZOLE 150 MG
+ IVERMECTIN 10 MG
TABLET

ALBENDAZOLE 300 MG +
IVERMECTIN 10 MG
TABLET

PIMOBENDAN 5MG
TABLET

PRAZIQUANTEL 50 MG +
PYRANTEL PAMOATE 144
MG + FEBANTEL 500 MG
TABLET

An elemental Iron
fortified with Folic Acid,
Vit.B12 and Extract of
several Herbs Bolus

The Powerful for
Inducing Oestrous bolus

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Clomiphine Citrate
Copper Sulphate

IP 500 mg
IP 750 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Fenbendazole

Ivermectin IP 10 mg

IP 150 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Fenbendazole

Ivermectin IP 10 mg

IP 300 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Pimobendan IP5mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Praziquantel IP 50 mg
Pyrantel Pamoate IP 144 mg
Febantel IP 500 mg

Each Bolus contains :
Arjuna

Mako
Punarnava
Piper
Daruharidra
Tulsi Ext

Iron

Mulaka
Nishoth herb

Excipients

300 mg
300 mg
400 mg
200 mg
200 mg
300 mg
150 mg
250 mg
200 mg

Q.s.

Composition : Each bolus contains:

Vitamin A
Copper
Cobalt
Magnesium
Manganese
Iron
Selenium
Zinc
Excipients

10,000 IU

550 mg
50 mg
400 mg
350 mg
330 mg
6 mg
250 mg
g.s.

Pack: 1 Kit

Pack: 1*1

Pack: 1*1

Pack: 1*10

Pack: 1 x
10

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack: 5 x 4



L LIQUID FEED SUPPLEMENT’S CATEGORY PACK
SIZES IN

GENERIC NAMES COMPOSITION LITER'S/M
L

1 Single Strength Liquid Feed Supplement Nutition Value per 1000ml 1 Lit.,
GeL Phosphrous with Calcum 18,000 mg 2L,
Brain Reliever Phosphorus 9500 mg .
Vitamin D3 80,000 1U 5 Lit,,
Zinc 1500 mg 10 Lit.,
Carbohydrate 56,000 mg
Vitamin A 40,000 1U 20Lit.
Vitamin B12 1000 mcg
Satavari ext 300 mg
Valerian 300 mg
2 HEPA Unique Feed Each 1000 ml Contains: 500 ml
GOLD Supplement Enhancing ~ Ferric Ammonium Citrate......15,000 mg
Liver Function Vitamin BL2.oooeooeeeeeeeeeneenn. 2000 mcg &1 Lit
& Growth Punarnava Ext.......c.ccccoveviinins 10,000 mg
Chitrak EXtecccceevieeieeeieie e, 5000 mg
Liver Extract......cccceovvvenivennnnees 50000 mg
TaTe 11 o] PR 10,000 mg
Silymarin.....coeevveeie e, 10,000 mg
Calcium Lactacte........................5000 mg
Choline Chloride...................... 5,000 mg
Vitamin E...oovvveiiiiiiiieeeeeei 1000 mg
Selenium.......ccccvvvvveeeeeieeeeeeii, 500 mcg
Betain....ieviiiiiiee, 20,000 mg
Niacinamide.........cccoeeeeevivnenens 2000 mg
L-Cartinin€.....ccoovveveeiinieeeiee, 5000 mg
Sorbitol......eveeeeiiiiiiieeen, 1,00,000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate............. 30,000 mg
Sodium Citrate.......ccccvvvvnnnnn. 10,000 mg
3 LIVER TOP Liver tonic with Iron Each 10 ml Contains: 200ml,
& Silymarin Arjuna, Makoi, Nashotar, Tulsi, Piper,
en 500 ml
Hepatic Stimulant Galo, Daruhaldi......ccccceeeeeeennn. 100 mg
& Growth promoter Elemental [roN.........ccceevvvieerne. 15 mg & 1 Lit
Liquid Vitamin B12.....oveveveereveeeeeeesieerees 20 mcg
Punarnava EXt......ccccoeveevevecveennnnn, 12.5 mg
Chitrak EXt....coveeeeeeececieecierieecee e 10 mg
Liver EXtract......ccocveveeve e, 50 mg
Tricholine Citrate......ccoeceveveveseennn. 50 mg
Methyl donors.......ccceveeevvveeiernnnns 10 mg
INOSITOL...ecveeierirce e 10 mg
SHYMAriN..cciie e 10 mg
Calcium Lactacte......coveeeeevererncnnnne 10 mg
Choline Chloride........cccceevveeeernnnenn. 10 mg
Vitamin E...oovvvveeeeeiiiiiiiieeeee s 5mg
Selenium.....cccoeeveeeieiee e, 5 mcg
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Double Strength

CALSUM
GEL

CHELATED
CALSUM
GEL
GOLD

UNIVITA

Liquid Feed
Supplement of
Calcium &
Phosphrous with
Brain Reliever

Liquid Feed
Supplement of
Calcium &
Phosphrous with
Brain Reliever &
Anotioxidant

Growth promoter,

Milk yield enhancer,

Egg production
enhancer &
Fertility improver
Liquid

Nutition Value per 1000 ml :

Calcium 35,000 mg
Phosphorus 17,500 mg
Vitamin A 60,000 IU
Vitamin E 250 mg
Vitamin D3 1,60,000 IU
Vitamin B12 2000 mcg
Cobalt Sulphate 250 mg
Zinc Sulphate 1000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Jivanti 300 mg
Satavari 300 mg
Velerian 200 mg
Carbohydrate 80,000 mg
Nutition Value per 1000 ml

Calcium 35,000 mg
Phosphorus 17,500 mg
Vitamin A 60,000 U
Vitamin E 250 mg
Vitamin D3 1,60,000 IU
Vitamin B12 2000 mcg
Cobalt Sulphate 250 mg
Zinc Sulphate 1000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Jivanti 300 mg
Satavari 300 mg
Velerian 200 mg
Carbohydrate 80,000 mg
Composition : Each 1000 ml contains
Vitamin A 1,00,00,000 IU
Vitamin D3 10,00,000 1U
Vitamin E 1000 mg
Vitamin K 500 mg
Vitamin B3 500 mg
Vitamin B2 250 mg
Niacin 30 mg
Pantothanic 4gm
Vitamin B6 500 mg
Biotin 20 mg
Folic Acid 200 mg
Vitamin B12 100 mcg
Vitamin C 5gm
Calcium 8gm
Phosphrous 3gm
MgS04 250 mg
MnSO4 200 mg
ZnSO4 200 mg
FeSO4 100 mg
C0S04 5mg
Cuso4 35 mg
Kl 5mg
L-Cantinine 5gm
L-Lysin 5gm
Methionine 2gm
L-thneonine 5gm
L-tryptophane 500 mg
P/O/ 30gm
Betainc 4gm

Excipients qg.s.

1 Lit,,
2Lit.,
5 Lit.,
10 Lit.,
20Lit.

1 Lit,,
2Lit.,
5 Lit.,
10 Lit.,
20Lit.

100 ml,
250 ml,
500 ml
& 1 Lit.
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VITEN AD3 -H

UNILIV
EXTRACT

VITEN E+SE

CALSUM WS

VITEN E+SE PLUS

GLUCOVET
ADVANCE

For More Grow &
High Milk Yeilds
Liquid

Hepatic Stimulant
& Growth Promoter
Liquid

PREMIX
FEED
SUPPLEMENT

WATER SOLUBLE
CALCIUM

PREMIX
FEED
SUPPLEMENT

High Energy Supplement
for Pre and Postcalving
health Liquid

Composition :

Each ml contains :

Vitamin A 20,000 1U
Vitamin D3 10000 IU
Vitamin E 50 mg
Vitamin B12 20 mcg
Vitamin H(Biotin) 150 mcg
Vitamin C 10 mg
Selenium 10 mcg
Zinc 3mg

Composition: Each 10 ml contains :
Arjuna, Makoi, Nashotar, Tulsi,
Piper, Galo, Daruhaldi.

Elemental Iron 15 mg
Vitamin Bi 5 mcg
Punarnava Ext 12.5mg
Chitrak Ext 10 mg
Liver Extract 50 mg
Tricholine Citrate 50 mg
Methyl donors 10 mg
Inositol 10 mg
Silymarin 10 mg
Excipients qg.s.
Composition :

Each1000 ml contains

Vitamin E 50,000 IU
Selenium 45 mg
Water Q.S. up to 1000 ml
Composition :

Each1000 ml contains

Calcium 17,000 mg
Phosphorous 8500 mg
Vitamin D3 80,000 I1U
Vitamin B12 1000 mcg
Water Q.S. up to 1000 ml

Composition :
Each 1000 ml contains

Vitamin E 1,00,000 IU
Selenium 500 mg
Water

Q.S. up to 1000 ml

Nutritional Value:
Gluconeogenic precursors, Propylene glycol,
Nicotinamide, phyto chemecal additives
with Antioxident

100 ml,
250 ml,
500 ml
&1 Lit.

500 ml,
1 Lit &
o Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit
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UNICAL
GEL

UNISOL B

IMMUCARE

REPEL-R

KETOCURE

Oral lonic Calcium
Liquid

B-Complex Liquid

Immunity Booster

Herbal Uterine
Stimulant,
Uterine Cleanser
& Ecbolic Liquid

High Energy
Supplement
For Pre & Post
Sealing Period
Liquid

Each 100g contains :

Calcium 7500 mg
Phosphorus 3700 mg
Vitamin D3 40,000 1U
Vitamin B Complex 100 mg
COMPOSITION :

Each 1 liter contains

Vitamin B1 1000 mg
Vitamin B2 1000 mg
Vitamin B6 600 mg
Vitamin B12 20 mg
Vitamin K3 600 mg
D-panthenol 5000 mg
Vitamin PP 3000 mg

Composition :
Each1000 ml contains

Vitamin E 3000 mg
Vitamin C 3750 mg
Glycine 10,000 mg
Sodium Citrate 2500 mg
Sodium Chloride 2000 mg
Potassium Chloride 1750 mg
Selenium 500 mcg
Zinc Sulphate 2500 mg
Manganese Sulphate 750 mg
Yeast Extract 500 mg
Vitamin B Complex 100 mg
Amla Extract 1000 mg

Each 100 ml contains aqueous extract of :

Rubia cordifolia.........ccccceee. 160 mg.
Peganum harmala............c........ 140 mg.
Commiphora myrrha.................. 80 mg.
Leptadenia reticulata............... 160 mg.
Aristolochia brecteata.............. 140 mg.
Nigelia sativa.......ccccvveeeeeeennnnnee. 80 mg.
Aloe indica.....ccccceeveviiiiiieeeeenns 80 mg.
Butea frondosa.........cceeeeiiiennnnnn. 60 mg.
Sodii biboras........ccccccveeeeeeicinnen, 30 mg.
Toral energy Value................... 256 k.cal
Composition:

Each 1000 ml contains:

Propylene glycol 825¢g
Vitamin B12 1000 mcg
Niacin 27g

Fortified with phytoactives

such as Silybum marianum 30g

300 gm
per tube

500 ml,

1Lit

500 ml,

1 Lit

500 ml,

1 Lit

1Lit



Liquid COMPOSITION:

Supplement Each 1000 ml contains :

Sorbitol 100,000 mg
Dextrose 150,000 mg
Glucose 150,000 mg
Fructose 100,000mg
Propylene glycol 150,000 mg
Sodium chloride 15,000 mg
Zinc (glycine chelate - hydrate) 5000 mg
Copper (glycine chelate - hydrate) 2500 mg
L - alanine 2000 mg
L - Arginine 1200 mg
Aspartic acid 3500 mg
Cystine 0.0 mg
L - glutamic acid 0.0 mg
Glycine 1800 mg
Histidine 1500 mg
L - Isoleucine 1600 mg
L - Leucine 1400 mg
Lysine 3500 mg
Methionine 3000 mg
L - Phenylalanine 1500 mg
L - Proline 1100 mg
Serine 1000 mg
Threonine 2500 mg
Tryptophan 0.5mg
Tyrosine 500 mg
Valine 2500 mg
Distillate water up to 1000 ml

ZINCO Mixture of Minerals COMPOSITION:

POWDER Feed Supplement Copper sulphate pentahydrate, Cobalt sulphate
Liquid heptahydrate, Zinc sulphate monohydrate,

Potassium iodide, Sodium selenite

Each 1 LITRE contains :

3b405 Copper sulphate pentahydrate 1500 mg
3b305 Cobalt sulphate heptahydrate ~ 900 mg
3b605 Zinc sulphate monohydrate 1500 mg
3b201 Potassium lodide 360 mg
3b801 Sodium selenite 600 mg




MASTI HEAL

A Powerful Prophylactic
Product for Mastitis
and Udder
Development

Liquid

Each 20ml Contains :
Trisodium citrate
Vitamin A

Vitamin E

Selenium

Vitamin H

Vitamin D3

Copper Sulphate
Zinc sulphate
Magnesium sulphate
DL methionine
Vitamin C

Ferrous sulphate
Ashwagandha
Satavari

Vitamin K

Niacin

Vitamin B complex
Trypsin

Excipient

6000 mg
5000 IU
210 mg
10 mcg
50 mcg

500 IU
100 mg
50 mg
80 mg
320 mg
300 mg
40 mg
100 mg
100 mg
200 mcg
10 mg
150 mg
50 mcg

q.s.

PULVET GROW

Vitamins, Minerals &
Amino Acid Mixture
Liquid

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Calcium
Phosphorous
Carbohydrate
Liver Extract
Yeast Extract
Folic Acid
Lactobacillus
Amla Extract
Vitamin C
Ferrous
Manganese

Copper

Biotin
Protein Hydrolysate

2,50,000 1U
15,000 1U
250 mg

15 gm
7.5gm
20,000 mg
1,000 mg
1,000 mg
10 mg

2 mil c.f.u.
500 mg
2,000 mg
500 mg
1,000 mg
350 mg
500 mcg
5,000 mg
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ENER UP

DOUBLE M

DYGEST PRO

Nutrition Supplement
For Rehydration

& General Health
Liquid

Liquid Paraffin &
Milk of Magnesia
Liquid

AN EXCELLENT
APPETIZER

& DIGESTIVE
Liquid

Methionine
Sunth
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin K
Betaine

PG

Niacin
L-Lysine
L-Threonine
Zinc
Selenium
Magnesium
Omega 3
Excipient

Each 100 ml contains :
Potassium Chloride
Magnesium Sulphate
Sodium Chloride
Calcium Lactate
Sodium Citrate
Calcium Gluconate
Dextrose

Pantothenic Acid
Vitamin B6

Vitamin C

Vitamin B1

Sodium Acid Phosphate

Composition :

Each 15 ml contains :
Liquid Paraffin IP
Milk of Magnesia IP

Composition:
Each 100 ml contains
Lactobacillus sporogenes

1,000 mg
900 mg
1.50 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

20 mg

1,200 mg

3,000 mg
250 mg

1500 mg
350 mg

2,000 mg

2.5 mg
200 mg
200 mg

q.s.

1.900 gm
0.400 gm
0.300 gm
0.150 gm
4.500 gm
0.1200 gm
5000 mg
200 mg
150 mg
50 mg
100 mg
600 mg

3.75 ml
11.25 ml

3000 million c.f.u.

Saccharomyces cerevisiae 12500 million c.f.u.

a- Amylase

Rock salt

Sodium acid carbonate
Ginger

Dil ail

Ajwain

Phyllanthus niruri
Magnesium Sulphate
Niacin

Dried Brewers Yeast
Aclipta Alba
Olegosaccharide
Excipients

1.5gm
8gm
25gm
15gm
500 mg
5gm
5gm
50 mg
100 mg
2gm
3gm
lgm
Q.s.

200 ml,
500 ml

& 1lit

250 ml

200 ml



CALFGROW

Growth Promoter

Composition :

Each 100 ml contains

Vitamin A 1,00,000 IU
Vitamin D3 50,000 IU
Vitamin E 100 mg
Vitamin K 50 mg
Vitamin B3 50 mg
Vitamin B2 25mg
Niacin 250 mg
Pantothanic acid 500 mg
Vitamin B6 100 mg
Biotin 200 mcg
Folic Acid 20 mg
Vitamin B12 100 mcg
Vitamin C 1000 mg
Calcium 8000 mg
Phosphorus 4000 mg
MgS04 250 mg
MnSO4 200 mg
ZnS0O4 200 mg
FeSO4 100 mg
CoSO4 5mg
CuSO4 35mg
Kl 5mg
L-Cartinine 500 mg
L-Lysine 1500 mg
Methionine 2000 mg
L-threonine 1200 mg
L-tryptophane 500 mg
PG 20gm
Betaine 4gm
Excipients q.s.

ULTRA GOLD

Liquid feed supplement
of double power

of calcium & phosphrous
with brain reliever

Nutition Value per 1000 ml :
Calcium 35,000 mg

Phosphorus 17,500 mg
Vitamin A 60,000 IU
Vitamin E 250 mg
Vitamin D3 1,60,000 1U
Vitamin B12 2000 mcg
Cobalt Sulphate 250 mg
Zinc Sulphate 1000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Jivanti 300 mg
Satavari 300 mg
Velerian 200 mg
Carbohydrate 80,000 mg




27 VETGOLD PLUS Liquid feed supplement
Calcium, Phosphrous,
Vitamin A, Vitamin E
along with Minerals

28 BROMENT A powerful Herbal
GOLD Remedy CRD & E-coli

Liquid

29 SCORE 100 Treat Diarrhea
Liquid

30 URO FLUSH Natural Kidney Flusher
& Nephritis
Liquid

Nutition Value per 1000 ml :

Calcium
Phosphorus
Vitamin A
Vitamin E
Vitamin D3
Vitamin B12
Cobalt Sulphate
Zinc Sulphate

Magnesium Sulphate

Jivanti
Satavari
Velerian
Carbohydrate

COMPOSITION:
Peppermint oil
Menthol
Eucalyptus oil
Emulsifiers
Thymol
Carvacrol
Camphor
Bromhexine(F.G)

Demineralised water

35,000 mg
17,500 mg
60,000 IU
250 mg
1,60,000 IU
2000 mcg
250 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
300 mg
300 mg
200 mg
80,000 mg

1.7%
6.6%
7%
35.3%
3%
5%
1.5%
20%

up to 100%

Composition: Each 100ml contains :

Calcium Gluconate

Magnesium
Sodium Chloride

Potassium Chloride

Pectin
Kaolin
Glycine
Niacinamide
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E

2000 mg
1000 mg
3000 mg
5000 mg
2500 mg
3000 mg
3000 mg
500 mg
150000 1U
15000 IU
250 mg

Holarrhena antidysenterica 300 mg

Punica granatum
Aegle marmelos

Cyperus rotundus

Allium sativum

Tinospora Cardifolia

COMPOSITION :

Each 1000 ml contains

Phosphoric Acid
Citric Acid Mixture
Malic Acid

300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
200 mg
250 mg

1000 mg
15,000 mg
10,000 mg

1lit

1lit

200 ml

1lit



Ammonium Chloride
Phenolic Acid

Ammonium Sulphate

Pectine
Methionine
Vitamin C
Calcium Chloride
KCL

Sorbitol

Magnesium Sulphate

Sodium Citrate

Excipient

50,000 mg
10,000 mg
15,000 mg
200 mg
15,000 mg
1000 mg
2000 mg
50,000 mg
2000 mg
1,50,000 mg
1,00,000 mg
g.s.

POLVET
GOLD

Vitamins, Minerals
& Amino Mixture
Liquid

Composition

Each 100 ml contains :

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Vitamin C
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B12
Niacinamide
Folic Acid
Biotin

L-Lysine
DL-methionine
Inositol
Choline Chloride
Cobalt
Copper

Iron

lodine
Manganese
Chromium
Selenium

Zinc

Calcium Propionate
Betain
Excipient

50000 IU
10000 IU
150 mg
25 mg
250 mg
25 mg
25 mg
10 mg
15 mg
50 mcg
200 mg
10 mg
500 mcg
2000 mg
1000 mg
100 mg
4000 mg
15mg
80 mg
3mg

7 mg
200 mg
5mg
500 mcg
200 mg
2000 mg
500 mg

g.s.
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PEKTOLIN

RESPACURE

STRESS FREE

Prevents Diarrhea
suspension

Herbal Bronchcdiator &
Essential Oils Based
Growth Promoter

Oral Solution

Electrolites,
Vitamins,
Minerals,

Amino Acids,
Energy Liquid feed
Supplement for
Anti-stress

Composition: Each 100ml contains :

Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium
Sodium Chloride
Potassium Chloride
Pectin

Kaolin

Glycine
Niacinamide
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3
Vitamin E

Holarrhena antidysenterica

Punica granatum
Aegle marmelos
Cyperus rotundus

COMPOSITION:
Peppermint oil
Menthol

Eucalyptus oil
Emulsifiers

Thymol

Carvacrol

Camphor
Demineralised water

2000 mg
1000 mg
3000 mg
5000 mg
2500 mg
3000 mg
3000 mg
500 mg
150000 1U
15000 1U
250 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

1.7%

6.6%

7%

35.3%

3%

5%

1.5%

up to 100%

COMPOSITION: Each 1 Itr contains :

Thymus Vulgaris
Dextrose

Glucose

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Vitamin C

Vitamin K3

Calcium D Pantothenate
Nicotinic acid
Magnesium sulphate
Manganese sulphate
Zinc sulphate

Iron sulphate

Cobalt sulphate
Lodite Potassium
Sodium selenite
Methionine

Lysine

Threonine

Valine

Tryptophan

Distilled water

10000 mg
4000 mg
4000 mg

5000000 1U
2000000 1U
2000 mg
90 mg

90 mg

90 mg
1mg

90 mg
1000 mg
90 mg

90 mg
1500 mg
1800 mg
500 mg
1800 mg
900 mg

90 mg

90 mg

40 mg

250 mg
250 mg
250 mg

90 mg

90 mg

up to 1000 ml

200 ml

1lit

1lit
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BRAND NAMES

UNITOX

OVALCARE

CHELATED
OVALVET

UNITRI

GENERIC NAMES

Speciaaly designed
Toxin Binder

for Ruminants
Powder

For Better Fertility &

High Productivity
Powder

The Powerful for
Inducing Oestrous
Powder

Tri Sodium Citrate
Powder

POWDER CATEGORY

COMPOSITION

Composition:

HSCAS (Hydrated sodium calcium

alumino silicate)
Organic Acids

Composition : Each 1Kg contain :

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Calcium
Phosphorous
Magnesium
Manganese
Copper
Cobalt

Iron
Selenium
Zinc

Sodium

Live Yeast
L-Lysine
Nicotinamide
Chromium
Excipient

7,00,000 IU
70,000 1U
250 mg
255 gm
127 gm

6 gm
1.5gm
4.2gm

150 mg
1.5gm

10 mg

9.6 gm

6 gm

20 mil. c.f.u.
2000 mg
1000 mg
110 mg

q.s.

Composition : Each Sachet Contains:

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Calcium
Phosphorous
lodine

Ferrous

Cobalt

Copper

Zinc

L-Lysine
D-L-Methionine
Live Yeast
Menadion Sodium
bisulphate
Bovizyme

Sea weed Extract
Excipients

Contains :

Tri Sodium Citrate
Excipient

2,50,000 IU
50,000 IU gm
22.5gm

10 gm
0.01gm
0.025gm
0.02 gm
0.15gm
0.3gm
0.4gm
0.2gm
6,250 c.f.u.
0.15gm

0.5gm
2.5gm
qg.s.

99 % w/w
g.s.

PACK
SIZES IN
KG'S

10 kg

& 25 kg

1kg

20x50 gm
sachet
per box

12 Boxes in

a shipper

200 gm,
500 gm,
1kg




CHELATED
VETO FEED MV
PLUS AD3
POWDER
GOLD

All Natural Probitic
Feed Supplement
Containing
Minerals-Mult
Vitamins-Aminoacids
with Liveyeast,

a- Amylase,
Lactobacillus,
Selenium &
Chormium Powder

Compsititon: Each 1 kg. contains:

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
Calcium
Phosphorous
lodine

Iron
Manganese
Magnesium
Sulphur
Cobalt
Copper

Zinc
Selenium
Sodium
L-Lysine

D-L-mithionine

Live yeast

Lactobacilluss

Sprogenes

Alpha amylase

Chormium
Potassium
Excipients

7,00,000
1,00,000
250
1000
250

125

325

1.5

1.5

6

6

9.6

10

10
1200
1000
10,000
1500

750
50
100

g.s.

CHELATED
UNIPHOS
PLUS AD3
POWDER

Feed Supplement
Containing
Minerals
Vitamins
Aminoacids with
Liveyeast,
Selenium

& Chormium
Powder

Composition: Each 1kg. Contains

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
L-Lysine
Calcium
Phosphorous
lodine

Iron
Manganese
Magnesium
Sulphur
Cobalt
Copper

Zinc
Selenium
Sodium
Chormium
Potassium
Live yeast

D-L Methionine

Excipients

5,50,000
55,000
250
1000
500
242
108
200
2500
1500
6000
2500
260
2000
9.6

10

10

60
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DYGINVET

PROTO MILK

PHOSVET

UNIMIN

Lactobacillus,
sporogenes,
Saccharomyces
cerevisiae,

a- Amylase,

Rock salt,

Sodium acid carbonate
& Ginger Powder

With Silybum marianum
It contains milk
improver Powder

Sodium Acid
Phosphate
Powder

Powder product
soluble in water
containing and
trace elements
minerals and
amino acids

Sodium Acid Phosphate

Composition:
Each 100 gm. contains
Lactobacillus

sporogenes 3000 million c.f.u.
Saccharomyces

cerevisiae 12500 million c.f.u.
a- Amylase 1.5gm
Rock salt 8gm
Sodium acid carbonate 25gm
Ginger 15gm
Excipient qg.s.
Contains :

Amino Acids, Vitamins with Silybum marianum

Indication :
Improve Milk & Fat percentage

Composition :
99% w/w
Excipient Q.s.

Indication :
- Improve conception rate
- Prevents pica.

Composition :

Each1000 g contains

Vitamin A 10,00,000 I1U
Vitamin D3 2,00,000 1U
Vitamin E 500 mg
Vitamin B1 600 mg
Vitamin B2 500 mg
Vitamin B6 500 mg
Vitamin B12 500 mcg
Vitamin C 5,000 mg
Ca-pantothenate 2500 mg
Vitamin K3 100 mg
Biotin 150 mcg
Folic acid 50 mg
Nicotinamide 1500 mg
Trace elements :

Iron, Copper, Zinc, Mananese,

Cobalt, Magnesium, lodine,

Sodim Chloride 30,000 mg
Pottasium Chloride 2000 mg

Amino Acids :

Lysine, methionine, thronine, arginine,
glycine, serine, histidine,leucine, isoleucine,
tyrosine, phenylalanine, valine, cysteine,
tryptophan, choline chloride 15,000 mg
Excipents Q.S.

100 gm,
200 gm,

& 1kg,

10x 20
gm sachet
20 Bottle

in a shipper

500 gm

1kg
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ENERLYTE

MUSTCARE

BETOX PLUS VET

VITEN E+SE

Water soluble
essential electrolytes
with Vitamin C

and Probiotics Powder

Milk pH Buffer,
Anti-oxidant and
Immunopotentiator
Powder

Indigestion,
Intoxication,

& Hypoglycemia
Powder for oral
suspension

Vitamin E with Selenium
Water Soluble Powder

Composition :

Each 100 gm contains
Sodium Chloride
Potassium Chloride
Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Acid Phosphate
Sodium Citrate
Calcium Lactate
Magnesium Sulphate
Vitamin C

Lactic Acid Bacillus
Excipients

800 mg
2000 mg
3000 mg

800 mg
6500 mg
1700 mg
1000 mg
1500 mg

500 mg

Q.S.

Composition: Each 50 g contains :

Trisodium citrate dihydrate

Manganese Sulphate
Copper Sulphate
Zinc Sulphate

Cobalt Sulphate
Selenium

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Niacin

Thiamine Hydrochloride
Riboflavin
Pantothenic Acid
Biotin

Methionine

Composition:

Each 125 gm contains :
DL-Methionine

Cobalt gluconate
Calcium Propionate
Vitamin B6

Vitamin B2

Silicon Dioxide

Lactic Acid

Gentian

Enzymes :

Amylase, Maltase, Lipase

Composition :

Each gram contains :
Vitamin E

Selenium

Excipients

25¢g
4000 mg
1200 mg
500 mg
50 mg

4 mg
70000 1U
20000 IU
1000 I1U
2000 mg
200 mg
200 mg
50 mg
20 mg
10 mg

5gm
45 mg
65 gm
40 mg
20 mg
1.6gm
80 mg
10 mg

100 mg
1mg
qg.s.

1kg

200 gm

x 1 box

50 Boxes
in a shipper

125gm

200 gm,
500 gm

& 1kg,
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CHELATED
VETO FEED MV
PLUS AD3
POWDER

UNILYTE

All Natural Probitic
Feed Supplement
Containing
Minerals-Mult
Vitamins-Aminoacids
with Liveyeast,

a- Amylase,
Lactobacillus,
Selenium &
Chormium

Powder

Water soluble
essential electrolytes
with Vitamin C

and Probiotics
Powder

Composition : Each 1 Kg. contains:

Vitamin A 25,00,000 I.U.
Vitamin D3 5,00,000 I.U.
Vitamin B, 1.5gm.
Vitamin By, 3,000 Mcg.
Vitamin E 1500 I.U.
Vitamin K 500 mg
Vitamin H (Biotin) 10 mg
Nicotinamide 6. gm
Cal-Panthonate 2gm
Choline Chloride 1000 mg.
Calcium 300 gm.
Phosphorous 140 gm.
lodine 325 mg.
Iron 4 gm.
Manganese 4500 mg.
Sulphur 4.5 gm.
Cobalt 250 mg.
Magnesium 6 gm.
Copper 6 gm.
Zinc 9.6 gm.
Selenium 10 mg.
Sodium Chloride 100 mg.
L-Lysine 5gm.
D-L-Methionine 4 gm.
Live Yeast 1,25,000 Mil. c.f.u.
Lactobacillus Sporogenes 30,000 Mil. c.f.u.
a-Amylase 1500 mg.
Chromium 110 mg.
Excipient Q.S.
Composition :

Each 1000 gm contains :

Sodium Chloride 800 mg
Potassium Chloride 2000 mg
Sodium Bicarbonate 3000 mg
Sodium Acid Phosphate 800 mg
Sodium Citrate 6500 mg
Calcium Lactate 1700 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Vitamin C 1500 mg
Vitamin E 100 mg
Selenium 10 mcg
Vitamin B Complex 500 mg
Carbohydrates 10000 mg
Lactic Acid Bacillus 500 mg
Betaine 20 mg

Excipients Q.s.

1kg,
2.5 kg,
5 kg

& 25 kg

400 gm
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T-AD3

UNIM GABHA
KIT

TOXOBIND

PROTEIN
CARE

Milk pH Buffer,
Anti-oxidant and
Immunopotentiator
Powder

Complete Health Kit for
Cow & Buffalo

Toxin Binder,

Bentonite, HSCAS, Dried
Yeast, Activated
Charchoal, MOS, Organic
Acids, Choline Chloride
Powder

Water Soluble
Amino Acid Powder

Composition:

Each 50 g contains :
Trisodium citrate
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Niacin

Excipient

45¢g
50000 IU
10000 IU
500 IU
2000 mg

g.s.

Ingredients
Fenugreek, Asalio,

Kalijiri, Ajmo, Yeast Culture, Vitamins,

Minerals, Vitamin AD3,
Vitamin-H (Biotin), Turmeric,
Amla, Shatavari,
Ashwagandha, Jivanti, Valerian.

Method of feeding:

(1 month before weaning)

Pregnant cow / Buffalo:
1 Packet daily for

25 days

Pregnant cow / Buffalo:

1 packet twice

a day
Contents:
Toxin Binders
- Bentonite - HSCAS

- Activated Charchoal

- Dried Yeast
- MOS

Mould inhibitors : Organic Acids
Phytohepatoprotector Lipotropic Agent

- Choline Chloride

Composition:
Each gm contains :

Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Cysteine
Glutamic acid
Glycine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Lysine
Methionine
Phenylalanine
Proline
Serine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Tyrosine
Valine
Asparagine
Protein Hydrolysate
Carrier

10.86 mg
6.01 mg
24.74 mg
5.53 mg
42.68 mg
4,95 mg
5.43 mg
14.45 mg
22.99 mg
20.56 mg
3.98 mg
6.40 mg
13.00 mg
13.19mg
16.30 mg
4.07 mg
5.14 mg
13.77 mg
4.55mg
10 mg
uptolg

50 gm

25 kg

100 kg



BRAND NAMES

SPRAY CATEGORY PACK

SIZES IN
GENERIC NAMES COMPOSITION KG'S
1 TINC SPRAY The Powerful Composition: 100 ml,
fungistatic Oil of turpin 60% 250 ml,
Bacteriostic and lodine 7% & 500ml
Antiseptic Spray Neem Oil 21% tin pack
Camphor 12%
Excipient Q.S.
2 PARACLEAN Prevention and control Paraclean Spray contains: 100 ml
SPRAY of ectoparasitic High potent Camphor
infestations Spray Oil of turpin
Oilbase Q.S.

A Veterinary Division of:

UNIM PHARMALAB PVT.LTD.

Idar highway Road, Himatnagar (Gujarat) - 383001.
Phone:+91-82381 96800
AN I1SO 9001:2008, GMP & GLP CERTIFIED COMPANY

E-mail : unimpharmalab1@yahoo.com, info@unimpharma.in
Website : www.unimpharma.in
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